Tariff No.	11				_	56th	Revised F	Page No.	1
	ame/Permit Nur rade Name(s)	mber:	Rabanco L		ompanies, Raba	ınco Connectio	ns		
Registered 7	All pages contariff and/or an the same as, of indicates an or	y suppleme or are before	s tariff are lisents to the ta	CHECK sted below i ariff listed or date of this Page Number 24 25 26 26b 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45	Current Revision 18 1 1 1 43 0 0 42 31 31 9 0 0 2 0 2 9 17 17 17 17 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	re order. Th	ne pages in lates that aron column Page Number		<u>on</u>
Issued by:	Kristen Robins	on, Assista	nt Controlle	r					
Issue Date:	November 8, 2	2024	(F	or Official U	Jse Only)	Effe	ctive Date:	Janu	ary 1, 2025
Docket No. ⁻	ГG		·			E	Ву:		_

Tariff No.	11					46th	Revised Page No). 21
							_	
Company Name/I	Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD	G-12					
Registered Trade	Name(s)	Eastside Disposal,	Rabanco Comp	anies, Rabanco Co	nnections			
		m 100 Resid	dential Servi	ce Monthly I	Rates (cor	tinued on nex	t page)	
Rates in this item	apply:			-				
(1) To solid waste	e collection, curbsi	de recvclina (\	where noted)	and vardwas	e services	s (where noted) for	
	roperty. This inclu							
	ns, etc., where ser							
	ed by a local gover		•	•				
	d yardwaste servi						homes.	
	ns, and apartment						•	
	ty owner or mana							
	y in the following s			Appendix	A			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$11.92 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$0.52	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$19.31 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$0.64	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$32.19 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$1.30	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$47.32 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$1.94	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$62.91 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$2.61	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$78.87 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$3.26	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$19.31 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$1.34	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$31.91 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$2.28	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$46.19 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$2.28	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$6.51 (A)	\$10.67	\$12.44			\$0.64	
Recycle Only			\$11.82					
Yardwaste Only				\$13.54			\$2.04	
20 Gal Toter	EOW Organics			\$10.18			\$1.34	
32 Gal Bear Proo		\$19.31 (A)					\$4.85	
64 Gal Bear Proo		\$31.91 (A)					\$10.05	
96 Gal Bear Proo		\$46.19 (A)					\$10.36	
Frequency of Service	Codes: WG=Weekly	-	=	_	-	arbage; WR=Wee ; List others used		
Note 1: Descripti	on/rules related to	recycling pro	gram are sho	own on page 2	5.			
Note 2: Descripti	on/rules related to	yardwaste pr	ogram are sl	hown on page	26.			
Note 3: In addition	on to the recycling	rates shown a	ibove, a recy	cling debit/(cr	edit) of \$0	.03 applies.		
			Re	cycling rates	on this p	age expire or	n: July 31, :	2025
l	Kaistan B. U.	A ! - 1 C	- 4 II					
Issued By:	Kristen Robinson,	, Assistant Cor	ntroller					
Issue Date:	November 8, 202	4					Effective Date:	January 1, 2025
issue Dale.	INOVERTIDER 0, 202	7	(Fo	r Official Use	Only)		LITECTIVE DUTE.	January 1, 2025
			(, 0	. Sinda Odo				
Docket No. TG-		[Date:		E	Ву:		
_						-		
1.								

Tariff No.	11				18th	Revised Page No. 2	2
	lame/Permit Numb Trade Name(s)		TD G-12 sal, Rabanco Companies	. Rabanco Coi	nnections		
	, ,						
	<u>Item 100</u>	Residential Se	ervice Monthly R	ates (contin	nued from previou	s page)	
Note 4:	Customers will be trip. No credit will receptacles out fo	l be given for par					
Note 5:	due to circumstan	ces outside the o	ce routes: The co control of the drive feet in order to ter, per pickup.	, the driver	r is required to mo	ve an automated	
Note 6:	The charge for an on a regular picku		a residential bag, c	an, unit, tot	ter, mini-can, or m	icro-mini-can	
			Rate per recepta	acle			
	Турє	e of receptacle	per pickup				
	32-gal	lon can or unit	\$5.67 (A)				
	Mini-ca	an					
		minican					
		lon toter					
		lon toter	45.55 (1)				
	Bag		\$5.67 (A)				
Note 7:		nit. Service will b customer resides	e rendered on the s. Note: If custom	normal sch er requires	neduled pickup da service to be pro	y for the	
Note 8:	month for an unlo	cking charge. Sh ned cans are sub	al fees in previous pould a customer s ould a customer s pject to a size maxi manually tipped.	apply their	own bear cart this	• •	
Issued By:	Kristen Robinson,	Assistant Contro	oller				
. 5.	N				F" " D '		
issue Date:	November 8, 2024	4	(For Official Use	Only)	Effective Date:	January 1	1, 2025
Docket No	TG-		Date:		Bv [.]		

Tariff No.	11	-				46th	Revised Page No	. 23
Company Name /	Pormit Number	Dohanas I TD	C 12					
Company Name/F Registered Trade				oanies, Rabanco Co	nnections			
Negistered Trade				ice Monthly I		ued on next n	aue)	
Rates in this item		<u> </u>	derrial cervi	ioo iviorianiy i	tatos (contin	dod on noxt p	<u> </u>	
	operty. This inclu	udes single far	nily dwelling	s, duplexes, a	oartments, m	obile homes,		
(2) When require recycling, and condominium	ns, etc., where se d by a local gove d yardwaste servi ns, and apartmen ty owner or mana	ernment service ice must be pr t buildings of le	e level ordina ovided for si	ance, solid wa ngle-family dw	ste collection ellings, duple	, curbside exes, mobile ho		
Rates below apply				Appendix	В			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/WR	\$11.92 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$0.52	
1 Can	WG/WR	\$19.31 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$0.64	
2 Can	WG/WR	\$32.19 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$1.30	
3 Can	WG/WR	\$47.32 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$1.94	
4 Can	WG/WR	\$62.91 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$2.61	
5 Can	WG/WR	\$78.87 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$3.26	
32 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$19.31 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$1.34	
64 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$31.91 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$2.28	
96 Gal Toter	WG/WR	\$46.19 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$2.28	
1 Can	MG/WR	\$6.51 (A)	\$13.25	\$16.32			\$0.64	
Recycle Only		,,,,,	\$14.42	,			,	
Yardwaste Only			·	\$17.42			\$2.04	
j								
32 Gal Bear Proo	f Toter	\$19.31 (A)					\$4.85	
64 Gal Bear Proo		\$31.91 (A)					\$10.05	
96 Gal Bear Proo		\$46.19 (A)					\$10.36	
Frequency of Service			i-Every Other V	Veek Garbage: M	=Monthly Garb	page: WR=Weekly		
Note 1: Descripti Note 2: Descripti	on/rules related to	EOWR=Every O o recycling pro o yardwaste pr	ther Week Rec gram are sh ogram are s	ycling; MR=Month own on page 2 shown on page	ly Recycling; Lis 25. 26.	st others used by		
Note 3: In addition	in to the recycling	rates snown a	above, a rec	yaing debir(a	edit) of \$0.03	о аррпеs.		
			Re	ecycling rates	on this pag	e expire on:	July 31, 2	2025
				3		- · · · · -		
Issued By:	Kristen Robinson	, Assistant Co	ntroller					
Issue Date:	November 8, 202	24				Effe	ective Date:	January 1, 2025
			(Fo	or Official Use	Only)			
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:			
<u> </u>								

Tariff No.	11			18th	n Revised P	age No. 24
	lame/Permit Numb Trade Name(s)		TD G-12 sal, Rabanco Companies, Ral	banco Connections		
g	, ,					
	<u>Item 100</u>	Residential Se	ervice Monthly Rates	(continued from prev	<u>rious page)</u>	
Note 4:		l be given for par	rice requested even if tially filled cans. No cr			
Note 5:	due to circumstan	nces outside the o	ce routes: The compa control of the driver, th feet in order to read ter, per pickup.	e driver is required to	move an auto	mated
Note 6:	The charge for an on a regular picku		a residential bag, can,	unit, toter, mini-can, c	or micro-mini-c	an
			Rate per receptacle			
	Тур	e of receptacle	per pickup			
	32-ga	llon can or unit	\$5.67 (A)			
	Mini-c	an				
		-minican				
		llon toter				
		llon toter	4 (1)			
	Bag		\$5.67 (A)			
Note 7:	\$ n/a per can/ur area in which the	nit. Service will b customer resides	han one pickup per mo be rendered on the nor s. Note: If customer r , rates for special pick	mal scheduled pickup equires service to be	day for the	her
Note 8:	month for an unlo	ocking charge. Sh ned cans are sub	al fees in previous page ould a customer suppl pject to a size maximur manually tipped.	y their own bear cart	this fee still ap	plies
Issued By:	Kristen Robinson,	, Assistant Contro	oller			
Issue Date:	November 8, 202	4		Effective Da	ate:	January 1, 2025
.souc Date.		•	(For Official Use Or			January 1, 2020
Docket No	TG-		Date:	Bv·		

Tariff No.										
	11						43rd	Revised F	Page No.	27
	Name/Permit Nu Trade Name(s)		Rabanco LTD Eastside Disposal.		ies, Rabanco Conne	ections				
			<u>Item 105</u>	Multi-family	Service - Mont	thly Rates				
Service Are	ea: As defined i	n Appendix A	& B							
	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Ac										
First Pick-up	\$6.89 (A)	\$11.97 (A)	\$16.35 (A)	\$33.80 (A)	\$40.59 (A)	\$63.11 (A)	\$93.16 (A)	\$120.72 (A)	\$178.76 (A)	\$231.40 (A)
Each Add'l Pio		\$11.97 (A) \$15.88 (A)	\$16.35 (A) \$19.13 (A)	\$33.80 (A) \$38.24 (A)	\$40.59 (A) \$45.31 (A)	\$63.11 (A) \$68.23 (A)	\$93.16 (A) \$97.50 (A)	\$120.72 (A) \$128.02 (A)	\$178.76 (A) \$189.00 (A)	\$231.40 (A) \$234.05 (A)
Special Pick-u Monthly Rent	\$2.77	\$4.26	\$4.26	\$16.27	\$18.79	\$28.17	\$32.56	\$36.96	\$55.10	\$62.64
Temporary Ac	count									
Initial Delivery				\$68.38	\$68.38	\$68.38	\$68.38	\$68.38	\$68.38	\$68.38
Pickup Rate				\$45.59 (A)	\$50.28 (A)	\$67.34 (A)	\$95.07 (A)	\$124.89 (A)	\$184.92 (A)	\$229.66 (A)
Rent Per Day				\$2.99	\$2.99	\$2.99	\$2.99	\$2.99	\$2.99	\$2.99
Rent Per Mon	th									
			l							
Note 1:			include \$7.77 p ecycling progra	•	cycling services	3.				
Note 2:					escription/rules	related to				
			n on page n/a.							
Note 3:	Recycling (cre	dit)/debit (if ap	plicable) is: \$0	.03 per yard.						
Note 4:		•	•		ewer units are p					
				rtially filled car	ns. No credits	will be given i	f customer			
Note E	fails to set rec	•		tial aan unit t	otor mini oon	or mioro mini				
Note 5:	regular pickup		i extra resideri	ılaı carı, uriit, it	oter, mini-can, o	OI IIIICIO-IIIIII-	Call Oll a			
	regular pressup		Rate per r	eceptacle					Rate per r	eceptacle
	Type of re		Per pi	ckup			Type of re		Per p	ickup
	32-gallon can	or unit	\$7.05 (A)				90-gallon toter		n/a	
	Mini-can		n/a				Other:			
	Micro-mini-car 60-gallon toter	1 I	n/a				O 11			
							Other:			
	oo gallon totel		n/a				Other:			
Note 6:			n/a	pickup per mo	nth, on an "on o	call" basis, at				
Note 6:	Customers ma	ay request no r	n/a more than one		nth, on an "on o		Other:			
Note 6:	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which	ay request no nate per can/ur	n/a nore than one nit. Service will esides. Note:	l be rendered of If customer re	on the normal s quires service	scheduled pick	Other:			
	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which t than normal so	ay request no nate per can/ur	n/a nore than one nit. Service will esides. Note: up day, rates fo	l be rendered of If customer re or special picku	on the normal s quires service to ps will apply.	scheduled pick to be provided	Other: cup day for the			
Note 6: Note 7:	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal so Permanent Se	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer ratheduled pickurvice: If rent is	n/a nore than one pait. Service will esides. Note: up day, rates for shown, the ra	I be rendered of If customer re or special pickute te for the first	on the normal s quires service lps will apply. pickup and eac	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p	Other: cup day for the			
	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal so Permanent Se	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer ratheduled pickurvice: If rent is	n/a nore than one pait. Service will esides. Note: up day, rates for shown, the ra	I be rendered of If customer re or special pickute te for the first	on the normal s quires service to ps will apply.	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p	Other: cup day for the			
Note 7:	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal Se Permanent Se be the same.	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer r cheduled pickurvice: If rent is If rent is not sh	n/a more than one int. Service will esides. Note: up day, rates fo s shown, the ra nown, it is to be	I be rendered of If customer re or special pickut te for the first e included in the	on the normal s quires service lps will apply. pickup and eac	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p	Other: cup day for the			
Note 7:	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal so Permanent Se be the same.	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer rocheduled pickurvice: If rent is If rent is not shadelides, unlochedules, unlochedul	n/a more than one nit. Service will esides. Note: up day, rates fo s shown, the ra nown, it is to be cking, unlatchir	I be rendered of If customer re or special pickung the for the first period in the ending included in the ong, etc.)	on the normal s quires service aps will apply. pickup and eac ne rate for the fi	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p irst pickup.	Other: xup day for the d on other ickup must	tes or		
Note 7:	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal so Permanent Se be the same.	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer rocheduled pickurvice: If rent is If rent is not shade (lids, unloostion charge of	n/a more than one nit. Service will esides. Note: up day, rates fo s shown, the ra nown, it is to be cking, unlatchir	I be rendered of If customer report in special pickurate for the first period in the included in the ing, etc.)	on the normal s quires service lps will apply. pickup and eac	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p irst pickup.	Other: xup day for the d on other ickup must	tes, or		
Note 7:	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal so Permanent Se be the same.	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer rocheduled pickurvice: If rent is If rent is not shade (lids, unloostion charge of	n/a more than one iit. Service will esides. Note: up day, rates fo s shown, the ra nown, it is to be cking, unlatchir \$1.85 will be a	I be rendered of If customer report is special pickulate for the first to included in the ing, etc.) issessed per pd waste.	on the normal s quires service in ps will apply. pickup and eac ne rate for the fi pick up for open	scheduled pict to be provided ch additional p irst pickup.	Other: Kup day for the don other sickup must g, or closing ga	,	luly 31, 2025	
Note 7: Accessoria	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which t than normal so Permanent Se be the same.	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer richeduled pickurvice: If rent is frent is not shaed (lids, unlootion charge of ctions in order	n/a more than one init. Service will esides. Note: sesides. Note for s shown, the ranown, it is to be cking, unlatchir \$1.85 will be a to pick up solice.	I be rendered of If customer report is special pickulate for the first to included in the ing, etc.) issessed per pd waste.	on the normal s quires service aps will apply. pickup and eac ne rate for the fi	scheduled pict to be provided ch additional p irst pickup.	Other: Kup day for the don other sickup must g, or closing ga	,	July 31, 2025	
Note 7: Accessoria	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal so Permanent Se be the same.	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer richeduled pickurvice: If rent is frent is not shaed (lids, unlootion charge of ctions in order	n/a more than one init. Service will esides. Note: sesides. Note for s shown, the ranown, it is to be cking, unlatchir \$1.85 will be a to pick up solice.	I be rendered of If customer report is special pickulate for the first to included in the ing, etc.) issessed per pd waste.	on the normal s quires service in ps will apply. pickup and eac ne rate for the fi pick up for open	scheduled pict to be provided ch additional p irst pickup.	Other: Kup day for the don other sickup must g, or closing ga	,	July 31, 2025	
Note 7: Accessoria	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which t than normal so Permanent Se be the same.	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer the cheduled pickurvice: If rent is if rent is not shaded (lids, unlocation charge of ctions in order son, Assistant	n/a more than one init. Service will esides. Note: sesides. Note for s shown, the ranown, it is to be cking, unlatchir \$1.85 will be a to pick up solice.	I be rendered of If customer re in special pickur ate for the first is included in the ing, etc.) assessed per produced d waste.	on the normal s quires service in the service in the part of the file the rate for the file the part of the file t	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p irst pickup. ning, unlocking es on this pa	Other: Kup day for the don other bickup must g, or closing ga	,		nuary 1, 2025
Note 7: Accessoria	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal so Permanent Se be the same. I charges asses A gate obstruct moving obstruct	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer the cheduled pickurvice: If rent is if rent is not shaded (lids, unlocation charge of ctions in order son, Assistant	n/a more than one init. Service will esides. Note: sesides. Note for s shown, the ranown, it is to be cking, unlatchir \$1.85 will be a to pick up solice.	I be rendered of If customer re in special pickur ate for the first is included in the ing, etc.) assessed per produced d waste.	on the normal s quires service in ps will apply. pickup and eac ne rate for the fi pick up for open	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional p irst pickup. ning, unlocking es on this pa	Other: Kup day for the don other bickup must g, or closing ga			nuary 1, 2025
Note 7: Accessoria Issued By: Issue Date:	Customers ma Add'l Pick-up i area in which i than normal so Permanent Se be the same. I charges asses A gate obstruct moving obstruct	ay request no rate per can/ur the customer recheduled pickurvice: If rent is If rent is not shaded (lids, unloostion charge of ctions in order son, Assistant 2024	n/a more than one nit. Service will esides. Note: up day, rates fo s shown, the ra nown, it is to be cking, unlatchir \$1.85 will be a to pick up solic	I be rendered of If customer representations of the Included in the Included i	on the normal significant service is a quires service in the service support of the service support of the service service in the service serv	echeduled pick to be provided th additional p irst pickup. hing, unlocking es on this pa	Other: Kup day for the don other cickup must g, or closing ga ge expire on:			nuary 1, 2025

Tariff No.	11				42nd	Revised Page	e No. 30
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Eastside Disposal, Rabanco Compar	nies. Rabanco Connectio	ons			
. tog.oto.ou							
		Item 106 Container Compacted Material (Cu Rates stat		ntainer) - MULTI-I			
Comico Are	ea: As defined in App	andix A 9 D					
Service Are	a. As defined in App	eliuix A & D					
NOTE: The	rates on this page app	oly to compactors with compa	ction ratios of up to	o 3.5 to 1.			
			0:-				
Permanent	Comico		3 Yard	e or Type of Cont 4 Yard	ainer 6 Yard		_
	Rent (if applicable)		3 faiu	4 faiu	o raiu	+	
First Pick			\$313.33 (A)	\$495.89 (A)	\$663.24 (A)	1	
	ditional Pickup		\$313.33 (A)	\$495.89 (A)	\$663.24 (A)		
Special P	ickups		\$316.70 (A)	\$498.94 (A)	\$666.06 (A)		
Temporary							
Initial Deli							
Pickup Ra	ate Calendar Day						+
Rent Per			+			+	+
TKCHET CI	MOHUI	<u> </u>					
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	Customer will be charparticular trip. No cree Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is Rates contained in this	ent requires more frequent se ged for service requested, ev dit will be given for partially-fil If rent is shown, the rate for ts not shown, it is to be include s item include \$27.19 per yardit> (if applicable) is: \$0.11 per	en if fewer contain led containers. he first pickup and a d in the rate for the d for recycling servers.	ners are serviced of the sach additional per first pickup.	on a		
Accessorial		s, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) arge of \$1.85 will be assessed to pick up solid waste.	d per pick up for op	pening, unlocking	, or closing gates	s, or moving	
			Recycl	ling rates on this	s page expire on	ı:	July 31, 2025
Issued By:	Kristen Robinson, Ass	sistant Controller					
Issue Date:	November 8, 2024				Effective Date:	. ,	lanuary 1, 2025
iosuc Dale.	14040111001 0, 2024	(F	or Official Use On	ly)		<u>.</u>	andary 1, 2020
		`					
Docket No.	TG	Date:		_ By:			

Tariff No. 11			9th	Revised Page No. 33
Company Name/Permit Registered Trade Name		TD G-12 osal, Rabanco Companies, Rab	panco Connections	
	<u>Item 1</u>	150 Loose and Bulky I	<u>Material</u>	
Special Trips: Time rat	tes in Item 160 apply.			
Regular Route: The fo	llowing rates apply:	T A LIVE L L		7 0 01
	1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per yard	Additional cubic yards Rate per yard	Minimum Charge Per Pickup	Carry Charge Per each 5 ft. over 8 feet
Bulky Materials	\$22.48 (A)	\$22.48 (A)	\$22.48 (A)	\$0.93
Loose material (customer load)				
Loose material (company load)	\$22.48 (A)	\$22.48 (A)	\$22.48 (A)	\$0.93
-	oinson, Assistant Controlle	۲.		
Issue Date: November	8, 2024	(For Official Use Only)	Effective Date:	January 1, 2025
Docket No. TG	[Date:	By:	

Tariff No11			9th Revised Page No. 39
Company Name/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-12		
Registered Trade Name(s)	Eastside Disposal, Rabanco	Companies, Rabanco Connec	ctions
	<u>Item 230 -</u>	- Disposal Fees	
Charges in this item apply when ot	her items in the tariff sp	ecifically refer to this ite	em.
Disposal site (name o	or location)	Type of Material	Fee for Disposal
King County transfer stations and I		Garbage	\$200.42 (A) per ton
King County transfer stations and I		Special Waste	\$244.57 (A) per ton
<u> </u>		'	
State whether fees are per yard, per appliances, asbestos, etc.) or specific sheets as necessary.			
Issued by: Kristen Robinson, Ass Issue date: November 8, 2024		Effective D	Date: January 1, 2025
	(For Office	cial Use Only)	
Docket No. TG	Date:		By:

Tariff No.	11								17th	Revised Pag	e No. 40
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Rabanco LTI Eastside Disposal		anies Pahanco C	onnections						
registered	, ,	em 240 Con Non-compa	tainer Service	e Dumped ir	n Company's wned contain						
Service Are	a: As defined in App	oendix A & B									
				Size o	or Type of Cor	ntainer					
Permanent		32 Gal	64 Gal	96 Gal	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
	Rent (if applicable)	\$1.49	\$2.28	\$2.28	\$8.74	\$10.09 \$30.88 (A)	\$14.12	\$17.48	\$19.82	\$29.58	\$33.61
First Pick	up Iitional Pickup	\$5.55 (A) \$5.55 (A)	\$9.43 (A) \$9.43 (A)	\$12.55 (A) \$12.55 (A)	\$26.04 (A) \$26.04 (A)	\$30.88 (A)	\$47.58 (A) \$47.58 (A)	\$69.85 (A) \$69.85 (A)		\$132.16 (A) \$132.16 (A)	\$169.27 (A) \$169.27 (A)
Special P		\$9.78 (A)	\$13.32 (A)	\$15.32 (A)	\$30.47 (A)	\$35.60 (A)	\$52.69 (A)	\$74.19 (A)		\$142.39 (A)	\$171.91 (A)
Temporary			, , , ,	, , , , ,	, , ,	, , ,	, , , , ,	, , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		, , ,
Initial Deli					\$35.79	\$35.79	\$35.79	\$35.79	\$35.79	\$35.79	\$35.79
Pickup Ra					\$37.82 (A)	\$40.57 (A)	\$51.81 (A)	\$71.76 (A)	\$93.81 (A)	\$138.31 (A)	\$167.52 (A)
	Calendar Day				\$1.57	\$1.57	\$1.57	\$1.57	\$1.57	\$1.57	\$1.57
Rent Per	Month										
Note1: Note 2:	Permanent Service: unless local governm Customer will be cha particular trip. No cre	nent requires managed for service dit will be give	nore frequent e requested, n for partially- n, the rate for	service or unleven if fewer filled contained the first picku	less putrescib containers are ers. up and each a	les are involve serviced on	ed. a				
	be the same. If rent	is not shown, it	is to be inclu	ded in the rat	e for the first p	oickup.					
Note 3:	In addition to all other pro-rata basis) will be lids will not close due	assessed if co	ontainers are	filled past the	ir visible full li	mit, container					
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid Lock rental - \$11.32 / A gate obstruction ch gates, or moving obs Kristen Robinson, As	/mo./locking de narge of \$1.85 structions in ord	evice will be assess der to pick up	, sed per pick u	ip for opening	, unlocking, o	r closing				
issued By:	Kristen Kobinson, As	ssistant Control	iler								
Issue Date:	November 8, 2024							Eff	fective Date:	J	anuary 1, 2025
			(For Office	cial Use Only)							
Docket No. ⁻	ГG		Date:		By:						

Tariff No.	11					17th	Revised Pa	age No. 41
	ame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD	G-12					
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Eastside Disposal,	Rabanco Companie	es, Rabanco Conne	ctions			
			Container Servi					
		Non-cor	mpacted Materi			r)		
				nmercial Can S				
			Rates stated po	er container, pe	ег ріскир			
Service Are	ea: As defined in App	nendix A & R						
00111007110	ar 7.0 domied ii 7.pp	, o a						
				Size	or Type of Con	ainer		
Permanent	Service	32 gal can	64 Gallon Cart	96 Gallon Cart				
First Pick	ир	\$4.99 (A)						
Each Add	litional Pickup	\$4.99 (A)						
Special P	ickups	\$9.78 (A)						
Monthly F								
Temporary								
Pickup Ra	ate							
Accessorial	Customer will be cha particular trip. No cre charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction ch moving obstructions	dit will be given s, unlocking, unl arge of \$1.85 wi	for partially-fille latching, etc.)	ed containers.			ng gates, or	
	Kristen Robinson, As November 8, 2024	sistant Controlle				ffective Date	ı:	January 1, 2025
			(For Of	ficial Use Only				
Docket No.	TG-	D:	ate:		By:			
1					,			

Tariff No.	11				17th	Revised Page No. 42
	ame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-12				
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Eastside Disposal, Rabanco (Companies, Rabanc	o Connections		
		Item 255 Container Se	ervice Dumpe	d in Company's	Vehicle	
		Compacted Mater				
		Rates stated	d per container,	per pickup		
Service Are	ea: As defined in App	pendix A & B				
NOTE: The	rates on this page an	ply to compactors with c	ompostion ratio	s of up to 3.5 to	. 1	
NOTE. THE	rates on this page ap	pry to compactors with o	ompaction ratio	3 01 up to 3.3 to	, 1.	
			Siz	e or Type of Co	ontainer	
Permanent	Service		3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	
Monthly R	Rent (if applicable)					
First Pick	nb .		\$231.77 (A)	\$387.14 (A)	\$390.39 (A)	
	itional Pickup		\$231.77 (A)	\$387.14 (A)	\$390.39 (A)	
Special P			\$235.14 (A)	\$390.19 (A)	\$502.94 (A)	
Temporary						
Initial Deli	<u> </u>					
Pickup Ra						
Rent Per	Calendar Day					
Rent Per	IVIONUN					
Note 2: Accessorial	Permanent Service: be the same. If rent charges assessed (lic	edit will be given for parti If rent is shown, the rate is not shown, it is to be in ds, unlocking, unlatching, marge of \$1.85 will be ass structions in order to pick	for the first pick ncluded in the ra , etc.) sessed per pick	kup and each a ate for the first p up for opening	pickup.	
-	Kristen Robinson, As	ssistant Controller				
Issue Date:	November 8, 2024	<i>'-</i>	Official III O		Effective Date:	January 1, 2025
		(For	Official Use Or	niy)		
Docket No.	TG-	Date:		By:		
	· -			Jy.		